Microchip Technology - PIC32MZ1024ECG100T-I/PT Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

IPC22<28:26> IPC22<25:24> Yes
IPC23<4:2> IPC23<1:0> Yes
IPC23<12:10> IPC23<9:8> Yes
IPC23<20:18> IPC23<17:16> Yes
IPC23<28:26> IPC23<25:24> Yes
IPC24<4:2> IPC24<1:0> Yes
IPC24<12:10> IPC24<9:8> Yes
IPC24<20:18> IPC24<17:16> Yes
IPC24<28:26> IPC24<25:24> Yes
IPC25<4:2> IPC25<1:0> Yes
IPC25<12:10> IPC25<9:8> Yes
T
pt Bit Location Persistent
InterruptPriority Sub-priority
ilable peripherals.
ADC1 Data 16 _ADC1_DATA16_VECTOR 75 OFF075<17:1> IFS2<11> IEC2<11>
ADC1 Data 17 _ADC1_DATA17_VECTOR 76 OFF076<17:1> IFS2<12> IEC2<12>
ADC1 Data 18 _ADC1_DATA18_VECTOR 77 OFF077<17:1> IFS2<13> IEC2<13>
ADC1 Data 19(2) _ADC1_DATA19_VECTOR 78 OFF078<17:1> IFS2<14> IEC2<14>
ADC1 Data 20(2) _ADC1_DATA20_VECTOR 79 OFF079<17:1> IFS2<15> IEC2<15>
ADC1 Data 21(2) _ADC1_DATA21_VECTOR 80 OFF080<17:1> IFS2<16> IEC2<16>
ADC1 Data 22(2) _ADC1_DATA22_VECTOR 81 OFF081<17:1> IFS2<17> IEC2<17>
ADC1 Data 23(2) _ADC1_DATA23_VECTOR 82 OFF082<17:1> IFS2<18> IEC2<18>
ADC1 Data 24(2) _ADC1_DATA24_VECTOR 83 OFF083<17:1> IFS2<19> IEC2<19>
ADC1 Data 25(2) _ADC1_DATA25_VECTOR 84 OFF084<17:1> IFS2<20> IEC2<20>
ADC1 Data 26(2) _ADC1_DATA26_VECTOR 85 OFF085<17:1> IFS2<21> IEC2<21>
ADC1 Data 27(2) _ADC1_DATA27_VECTOR 86 OFF086<17:1> IFS2<22> IEC2<22>
ADC1 Data 28(2) _ADC1_DATA28_VECTOR 87 OFF087<17:1> IFS2<23> IEC2<23>
ADC1 Data 29(2) _ADC1_DATA29_VECTOR 88 OFF088<17:1> IFS2<24> IEC2<24>
ADC1 Data 30(2) _ADC1_DATA30_VECTOR 89 OFF089<17:1> IFS2<25> IEC2<25>
ADC1 Data 31(2) _ADC1_DATA31_VECTOR 90 OFF090<17:1> IFS2<26> IEC2<26>
ADC1 Data 32(2) _ADC1_DATA32_VECTOR 91 OFF091<17:1> IFS2<27> IEC2<27>
ADC1 Data 33(2) _ADC1_DATA33_VECTOR 92 OFF092<17:1> IFS2<28> IEC2<28>
ADC1 Data 34(2) _ADC1_DATA34_VECTOR 93 OFF093<17:1> IFS2<29> IEC2<29>
ADC1 Data 35(2,3) _ADC1_DATA35_VECTOR 94 OFF094<17:1> IFS2<30> IEC2<30>
ADC1 Data 36(2,3) _ADC1_DATA36_VECTOR 95 OFF095<17:1> IFS2<31> IEC2<31>
ADC1 Data 37(2,3) _ADC1_DATA37_VECTOR 96 OFF096<17:1> IFS3<0> IEC3<0>
ADC1 Data 38(2,3) _ADC1_DATA38_VECTOR 97 OFF097<17:1> IFS3<1> IEC3<1>
ADC1 Data 39(2,3) _ADC1_DATA39_VECTOR 98 OFF098<17:1> IFS3<2> IEC3<2>
ADC1 Data 40(2,3) _ADC1_DATA40_VECTOR 99 OFF099<17:1> IFS3<3> IEC3<3>
ADC1 Data 41(2,3) _ADC1_DATA41_VECTOR 100 OFF100<17:1> IFS3<4> IEC3<4>
ADC1 Data 42(2,3) _ADC1_DATA42_VECTOR 101 OFF101<17:1> IFS3<5> IEC3<5>
ABLE 7-2: INTERRUPT IRQ, VECTOR AND BIT LOCATION (CONTINUED)
Interrupt Source(1) XC32 Vector Name
IRQ
#